
Breakfast
Served 9.30am - 11.30am

Lunch
Served 12pm - 3pm

Tiny Trebah
Served 12pm - 3pm

Full Cornish
Cornish chipolata sausages, 
bacon, tomato, mushroom, hash 
brown, hogs pudding, beans, egg
& Da Bara toasted sourdough (gf*)

Vegan Cornish
Vegetarian sausage, chickpea 
fritter, hash brown, tomato, 
mushroom, beans, Da Bara
toasted sourdough (vgn)(gf*)

Add an egg

Breakfast rustic roll    
Da Bara brown rustic roll
Choose from bacon, sausage,
egg or veggie sausage (v*)(gf*)

Add additional items

Toast
Da Bara white sourdough or
wholewheat bloomer (v)(gf*)

With jam or homemade marmalade
With baked beans
With 2 eggs
Choose from fried, poached or scrambled

Soup
Please see the specials board for 
our soup of the day. Served with 
Da Bara wholewheat bloomer & 
Cornish butter. (gf*) (vgn*)(df*)

Small dishes

Bread & dipping oil
Crusty sourdough, olive oil & 
balsamic (vgn)(gf*)

Hummus & pitta bread
Homemade hummus &
warm pitta bread (vgn)(gf*)

Homemade Scotch egg
With dressed leaves &
homemade piccalilli

Smoked mackerel bruschetta 
Flaked smoked mackerel, 
cucumber relish & horseradish 
cream (gf*)

Falafel salad
Homemade falafels, hummus, 
crispy onions, chilli, coriander & 
dressed leaves (vgn)(gf*)

£13.00

£11.50

£1.50

£8.00

£1.50

£4.00
£6.00
£8.00

£7.50

£16.00

£10.50

£3.50

£15.00

£1.50

£12.00

£12.50

£3.50

£15.00

£12.50

£8.00

£4.00

£5.00

£8.00

£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£2.50

Trebah’s famous flans
All our flans are homemade & served 
with coleslaw & dressed leaves

Choose from:
Meat or vegetarian flan

Please see our specials board for 
today’s fillings & prices

Main plates
Trebah fish pie
Cornish white fish in a white wine 
& cream sauce with buttered 
mash potato, served with 
seasonal vegetables (gf)

Caesar salad
Crispy tender cos leaves with  
bacon, parmesan & crispy 
croutons tossed in our own 
Caesar dressing (gf*)

Add chicken 

Chargrilled beef burger
Ground beef burger with bacon, 
tomato relish, pickled onions, 
toasted brioche bun, with skin-on 
chips & dressed leaves (gf*)(df*)

Add cheese

Butternut squash spaghetti
Spaghetti, butternut squash, 
wild mushroom, spinach with 
parsley, garlic & lemon dressing, 
parmesan (v)(vgn*)

Trebah ploughman’s
Home-roasted ham, Davidstow 
mature cheddar cheese, piccalilli, 
pickled onion, cucumber relish, 
garnish salad & farmhouse bread 
(gf*)(v*)

Add half a Scotch egg

Cider-battered fish & chips        
Market fish in a crispy Cornish 
Orchard cider batter, skin-on 
chips, garden peas & tartare 
sauce (gf)(df)

Hot sandwiches
Served with garnish salad & dressing

Trebah club sandwich
Chicken breast, crispy bacon, 
tomato, lettuc & mayonnaise 
served in a toasted sourdough

Warm vegetable wrap
Roasted peppers & spinach in a 
warm tortilla wrap (vgn)

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

Cold sandwiches
Eat in or ask for a takeaway box &
enjoy in the garden

Choose from:

Davidstow mature Cheddar
cheese & chutney (v)

Chicken breast, wholegrain 
mustard mayo & cos lettuce

Home-roasted ham, tomato,
cos lettuce & Dijon mustard

Homemade hummus, roasted
red pepper & cos lettuce (vgn)

Sides

Skin-on chips (vgn)(gf)

Cheesy skin-on chips (v)(gf)

Skin-on chips topped with Davidstow 
Cheddar cheese

Messy chips
Skin-on chips topped with
parmesan, crispy bacon, chopped 
spring onions & truffle mayonnaise 
(gf*)

Side salad
Leaves, tomato, cucumber & honey 
mustard dressing (vgn*)(gf)

Mozzarella sticks
With homemade tomato relish
(v)

Side of vegetables (vgn)(gf)

Trebah coleslaw (v)

£4.00

£7.50

£6.50
£1.00

£6.00
£1.00

£4.50

£6.00

£6.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

Tiny hummus & pitta (vgn)(gf*)

Fish & chips
Served with garden peas (gf)(df)

Sausage & skin-on chips
Add peas

Pasta & tomato sauce (vgn)

Add Cheddar cheese or peas

Tiny soup
Served with sliced bread & 
Cornish butter. Please check the 
specials board for our soup of the 
day (vgn*)(gf*)

Please have your table number 
ready to order at the counter

Dietary symbols
(v) vegetarian / (vgn) vegan / (gf) gluten free
(df) dairy free / (*) available on request

Please make us aware of any allergies or 
food intolerances before placing your order

£2.95

Farmhouse white or brown bloomer,
all served with dressed leaves & Burts 
salted crisps  (gf*)

Ice cream tubs
Roskilly’s farmhouse Cornish ice
cream tubs

Vibes dairy free ice cream tubs (vgn)

Please see available flavours at
the counter


